
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00718

10/04/2
022

BAJO, ALJI Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, 
ALJI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00716

10/04/2
022

BALL, MATTEA LEE Defendant
JEFFERSON PARK 
APARTMENTS vs. BALL, 
MATTEA LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00337

10/04/2
022

CLEMENT, BRYCE 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLEMENT, BRYCE 
CHRISTOPHER

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00335

10/04/2
022

COCHRAN, KAYLYNNE 
ALEXANDRA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COCHRAN, KAYLYNNE 
ALEXANDRA

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00331

10/04/2
022

CONVERS, LLUVIA 
JUSTYCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONVERS, LLUVIA JUSTYCE

FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00047

10/04/2
022

DANIEL, DEKLE DEAN Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF DANIEL,
DEKLE DEAN

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00502

10/04/2
022

GRIFFITH, DONNIE JOE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIFFITH, DONNIE JOE

BURGLARY, 3RD DEGREE 
(FEL) (AFC)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00501

10/04/2
022

HALL, CRYSTAL 
DIANA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, CRYSTAL DIANA

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00719

10/04/2
022

HALPER, KELLY Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. HALPER, 
KELLY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00716

10/04/2
022

JEFFERSON PARK 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON PARK 
APARTMENTS vs. BALL, 
MATTEA LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00336

10/04/2
022

MCALISTER, TRAVIS 
EARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCALISTER, TRAVIS EARL

DUI (NPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00332

10/04/2
022

MOTT, BILLY WAYNE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOTT, BILLY WAYNE

DUI AGGRAVATED (NPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00334

10/04/2
022

ROWE, CHRIS LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, CHRIS LEE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00500

10/04/2
022

STEVENS, CAMERON 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENS, CAMERON 
MICHAEL

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & 
BATTERY AFC 2 OR MORE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00717

10/04/2
022

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
WINBOLT, CHARLES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00718

10/04/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00719

10/04/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. HALPER, KELLY MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00717

10/04/20
22

WINBOLT, 
CHARLES Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. WINBOLT, 
CHARLES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00333

10/04/20
22

WOOD, JOHNATHAN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, 
JOHNATHAN RAY

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(PCPD) (MIS)
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