Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00718	10/04/2 022	BAJO, ALJI Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00716	10/04/2 022	BALL, MATTEA LEE Defendant	JEFFERSON PARK APARTMENTS vs. BALL, MATTEA LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00337	10/04/2 022	CLEMENT, BRYCE CHRISTOPHER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLEMENT, BRYCE CHRISTOPHER	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00335	10/04/2 022	COCHRAN, KAYLYNNE ALEXANDRA <mark>Defendant</mark> <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COCHRAN, KAYLYNNE ALEXANDRA	EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00331	10/04/2 022	CONVERS, LLUVIA JUSTYCE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CONVERS, LLUVIA JUSTYCE	FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00047	10/04/2 022	DANIEL, DEKLE DEAN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF DANIEL, DEKLE DEAN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00502	10/04/2 022	GRIFFITH, DONNIE JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRIFFITH, DONNIE JOE	BURGLARY, 3RD DEGREE (FEL) (AFC)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00501	10/04/2 022	HALL, CRYSTAL DIANA <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALL, CRYSTAL DIANA	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00719	10/04/2 022	HALPER, KELLY Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. HALPER, KELLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00716	10/04/2 022	JEFFERSON PARK APARTMENTS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON PARK APARTMENTS vs. BALL, MATTEA LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00336	10/04/2 022	MCALISTER, TRAVIS EARL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCALISTER, TRAVIS EARL	DUI (NPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00332	10/04/2 022	MOTT, BILLY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOTT, BILLY WAYNE	DUI AGGRAVATED (NPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00334	10/04/2 022	ROWE, CHRIS LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWE, CHRIS LEE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00500	10/04/2 022	STEVENS, CAMERON MICHAEL <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEVENS, CAMERON MICHAEL	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00717	10/04/2 022	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WINBOLT, CHARLES	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00718	10/04/20 22	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00719	10/04/20 22	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. HALPER, KELLY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00717	10/04/20 22	WINBOLT, CHARLES Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WINBOLT, CHARLES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00333	10/04/20 22	WOOD, JOHNATHAN RAY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, JOHNATHAN RAY	DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)